
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1452 Name:

Status:Type: BRIEFING ITEMS Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/15/2022 Transportation and Infrastructure Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/21/2022

Title: Draft Item #10 Authorize a construction services contract for construction services of Crossfield
Taxiways Project at Dallas Love Field with Flatiron Constructors, Inc., lowest responsible bidder of
four - Not to exceed $48,618,432.00 - Financing: 2021 AVI Commercial Paper Fund ($22,156,749.42)
and Aviation Passenger Facility Charge - Near Term Projects Fund ($26,461,682.58)-AVI

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

